
!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&',2011((((7))))

*+*+*+*+ 7!"#$%& 32252.65
7!"'(#$)*+,-./0. 122.39
7!"12%& 48295.00

!"#$!"#$!"#$!"#$7%%%%31&'($&'($&'($&'($ ~~~~~ ~~~~~ 136085.39

))))****+,-+,-+,-+,-

3456 78 9: #$; < = >+
7+1, ....2011////6%'($%'($%'($%'($ 151395.13
7+1, ? #1@AB CDEFF 5600.00 156995.13
7+2, ? ,-.-*GHIJK3600LM$ 18.00 156977.13
7+2, ? 1@M$-GH6;NO3P 3000.00 153977.13
7+2, ? 1@M$-GHQR7!STUV 600.00 153377.13
7+2, W X6YZ[\]W8^_`aaabcd 855.00 154232.13
7+4, e #1@AB fghij 2000.00 156232.13
7+4, ? klmn6!opM$ 1467.00 154765.13
7+5, e #1@AB qr 200.00 154965.13
7+5, ? stuvwxyz{|}~ 3044.80 158009.93
7+5, ? ��-#�������w j�/���� 5000.00 163009.93
7+6, l #1@AB �G�� 30.00 163039.93
7+7, 1 8�-����2�NO�� 906.00 162133.93
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!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
7+7, e 8�-����2��O�� 900.00 161233.93
7+7, l 8�-1@�QQ}�. 54.00 161179.93
7+9, l ,-.-*����JK3280,-. 29.52 161150.41
7+9, l UVM$-���78!I; 1200.00 159950.41
7+9, l ������ ¡¢£¤. 1080.00 158870.41
7+9, l ���@¥@¦§¨©ª 1000.00 157870.41

7+9, e #�N+1«¬­ ®¯m° 500.00 158370.41

7+9, e ¨$¦o-±X ®¯m° 100.00 158470.41
7+9, 1 8�-����2�²³´bµ¶· 157.00 158313.41
7+11, 1 #1@AB fgKK 333.33 158646.74
7+11, l 8�-l8¸c. 10.00 158636.74
7+11, 1 ¨$¦o--H083(M*) ¹i 600.00 159236.74
7+12, W 8�-����2�²³´º�»�µ¶· 628.00 158608.74
7+12, 1 ¨$¦o--¼���(±½X) ¹¾ 216.00 158824.74
7+13, ? ¿ÀÁ!UVM$�; 1800.00 157024.74
7+13, ? ¿ÀÂ!¦ÃÄÅ 593.00 156431.74
7+13, ? ,-.Æ*¿ÀKÇ_È_L 9.57 156422.17
7+13, ? #N+1-«¬ ÉÊCËÌ¦2011 1 1188.50 157610.67
7+13, ? #1@AB �G�� 7800.00 165410.67
7+13, ? #1@AB �G�� 200.01 165610.68
7+14, l #8�.� yzmÍ 171.00 165781.68
7+17, 1 stÌÎDVD ÏzÐÑÒ 310.00 166091.68
7+18, 1 #1@AB ÓgÔÕÖ 200.00 166291.68
7+18, ? 8�-ª���U27E 3800.00 162491.68



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
7+19, 1 #1@AB ×ØÙÚ 109.00 162600.68
7+19, ? ,-.-*ÛÜÃÝÞ´ºJ22660L 50.00 162550.68
7+19, ? ÝÃ-ÛÜÃÝÞ´ºJ 22660.00 139890.68
7+20, 1 stuv fgKK 80.50 139971.18
7+21, l #1@AB ßàáâãä 1000.00 140971.18
7+21, ? ,-.-*¿ÀÝÃåæ2500 12.50 140958.68
7+21, ? ÝÃ-¿Àçmå+>+ 2500.00 138458.68
7+21, l ,-.-è21é200L 1.80 138456.88
7+21, l ST1@êë.200L 200.00 138256.88
7+21, ? klìíÁ!opM$ 3000.00 135256.88
7+21, ? klmnÁ!opM$ 2000.00 133256.88
7+23, 1 stuv îïðñò 68.40 133325.28
7+25, ? ��-#¿Àóôõ1Tö÷ rr 100.00 133425.28
7+26, ? øùú§¨ä. 740.00 132685.28
7+26, l ��-#���û¿ü�� ýþÎÿôn 100.00 132785.28
7+26, W ��-#¿À1Tö÷ yzm!� 290.00 133075.28
7+26, ? ��-#¿Àóôõ1Tö÷ ³"!# 200.00 133275.28
7+26, ? ,-.-!##ö÷200L 1.00 133274.28
7+27, l #1@AB �G�� 500.00 133774.28
7+27, 1 #1@AB $ß%&']ST(ld 200.00 133974.28
7+28, ? #�N+1-)*çm +,8- 2000.00 135974.28
7+28, Ì #1@AB �./ 111.11 136085.39

!"!"!"!" 33107.65 48417.39 136085.39


